
Weekly Calendar 

*   New event or change in date/time 

 

 

 

For the Week Commencing April 11, 2016 
 

 

Monday, April 11 

 

5:30 pm Dinner, Admin Office 

6:00 pm Private Session, Admin Office 

7:00 pm Public Session, Admin Office 

7:00 pm DSAC, Burnaby Central 

 

 

Wednesday, April 13 

 

Finance Committee      Cancelled 

 

 

Thursday, April 14 – Saturday, April 16 

 

  BCSTA AGM, Hyatt Regency, Vancouver 

  (Ron Burton, Katrina Chen, Meiling Chia, 

Baljinder Narang, Harman Pandher, Gary Wong) 

 

 

*   Sunday, April 17 

 

9:00 am BCSTA Provincial Council, Hyatt Regency, Balmoral Room 

 

 

Monday, April 18 

 

4:30 pm Policy Committee      New time 

5:30 pm Board Planning Session 

 

 

Wednesday, April 20 

 

4:30 pm Partner Group budget meeting (input on priorities) 

5:30 pm Finance Committee 

Buildings and Grounds Committee    To be rescheduled 

7:00 pm City of Burnaby, Parks, Recreation and Culture 

  Commission, Council Chamber 
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Monday, April 25        New date 

 

5:30 pm Dinner, Burnaby Central 

6:00 pm Private Session, Burnaby Central 

7:00 pm Public Session, Burnaby Central 

 

 

Tuesday, April 26 

 

11:30 am Burnaby Board of Trade: State of the City Luncheon 

  Delta Burnaby Hotel, 4331 Dominion 

 

 

Wednesday, April 27 

 

4:00 pm LGBTQ+ Advisory Committee, Central 

 

 

Thursday, April 28 

 

  National Day of Mourning (for Workers Killed or 

  Injured at Work) 

 

 

Sunday, May 1 to Saturday, May 7 

 

  Burnaby Festival of Learning 

 

 

Monday, May 2 

 

4:30 pm Education Committee 

 

 

Tuesday, May 3 

 

5:30 pm Youth and Community Services Committee 

 

 

Thursday, May 5 

 

6:00 pm City of Burnaby, Public Safety Committee 
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Saturday, May 7 

 

  Closing reception, Burnaby Festival of Learning 

  (Details to follow) 

 

 

Monday, May 9        New date 

 

5:30 pm Dinner, Admin Office 

6:00 pm Private Session, Admin Office 

7:00 pm Public Session, Admin Office 

 

 

Monday, May 16 

 

5:00 pm Policy Committee 

 

 

Wednesday, May 18 

 

5:30 pm Buildings and Grounds Committee    New date 

7:00 pm City of Burnaby, Parks, Recreation and Culture 

  Commission, Council Chamber 

 

 

Thursday, May 19 

 

7:00 pm WORDS, Michael J Fox Theatre 

 

 

Monday, May 23 

 

  Victoria Day 

 

 

Wednesday, May 25 

 

4:00 pm LGBTQ+ Advisory Committee, Byrne Creek 

7:00 pm School leaving ceremony, Moscrop, Bill Copeland Centre 

  (Harman Pandher, Roberto Bombelli) 
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Thursday, May 26 

 

5:30 pm Reception and gala banquet, MJF Theatre golf tournament, 

  Hilton Metrotown 

7:00 pm School leaving ceremony, Alpha, Bill Copeland Centre 

  (Meiling Chia, Gina Niccoli-Moen) 

 

 

Friday, May 27 

 

7:00 pm School leaving ceremony, Cariboo Hill, Bill Copeland Centre 

  (Larry Hayes, Wanda Mitchell) 

 

 

*   Saturday, May 28 

 

2:00 pm School leaving ceremony, Burnaby Mountain, Bill Copeland Centre 

  (Larry Hayes, Heather Hart) 

 

 

*   Sunday, May 29 

 

2:00 pm School leaving ceremony, Burnaby Central, Bill Copeland Centre 

  (Ron Burton, Heather Hart) 

 

 

*   Monday, May 30 

  

7:00 pm School leaving ceremony, Byrne Creek, Bill Copeland Centre 

  (Baljinder Narang, Heather Hart) 

7:00 pm DPAC, Burnaby Central 

7:00 pm DSAC, Burnaby Central 

 

 

*   Tuesday, May 31 

 

7:00 pm School leaving ceremony, Burnaby South, Bill Copeland Centre 

  (Gary Wong, Wanda Mitchell) 

 

 


